
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 8/4/2015 14945 Postmaster 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (343.00) (343.00)
Check 8/4/2015 8071... Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay period 7/20 - 8/2/15 Pay date 8/7/15 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X -SPLIT- (4,688.01) (5,031.01)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/4/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (43.29) (5,074.30)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/4/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (53.33) (5,127.63)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/4/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (76.85) (5,204.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/6/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (776.56) (5,981.04)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/7/2015 EFT Verizon Wireless 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (76.07) (6,057.11)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/7/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (21.04) (6,078.15)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/11/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (27.46) (6,105.61)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/11/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (30.48) (6,136.09)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/11/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (75.41) (6,211.50)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/11/2015 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (20.33) (6,231.83)
Check 8/12/2015 EFT Friendly Chevrolet 2009 F-250 Truck 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 1554 · Original Cost (20,201.43) (26,433.26)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14946 Bob Pirtle 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (70.76) (26,504.02)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14947 Capital One Comme... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (131.37) (26,635.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14948 Casey's General St... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (94.18) (26,729.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14949 Davis Automotive 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (100.00) (26,829.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14950 Donald M Heinold 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (1,869.00) (28,698.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14951 Fliginger's 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (239.24) (28,937.81)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14952 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (48.26) (28,986.07)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14953 Markley's Pest Cont... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (39.00) (29,025.07)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14954 Neville Bros Farm 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (300.00) (29,325.07)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14955 Nicor 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (28.01) (29,353.08)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14956 Tim Weir 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (169.75) (29,522.83)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14957 Village of Mackinaw 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (165.89) (29,688.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/12/2015 14958 Wayne Litwiller Exc... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (3,200.00) (32,888.72)
Check 8/19/2015 82115 Sharp Payroll, Inc. 8/3/15 - 8/16/15 pay period 8/21 pay date 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X -SPLIT- (2,969.76) (35,858.48)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/24/2015 14959 Big R Stores 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (228.60) (36,087.08)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/24/2015 14960 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (133.26) (36,220.34)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/24/2015 14961 Deano's Pool and S... 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (986.75) (37,207.09)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/24/2015 14962 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (163.79) (37,370.88)
Check 8/31/2015 14963 FRAHM, JEFF A. & ... Lodge rental refund 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 4003 · Lodge Rent (125.00) (37,495.88)
Check 8/31/2015 14964 Morton Body & Equi... Deposit 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 1554 · Original Cost (2,500.00) (39,995.88)
Bill Pmt -Check 8/31/2015 EFT Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 X 2006 · Accounts Payable (48.97) (40,044.85)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (40,044.85) (40,044.85)

TOTAL (40,044.85) (40,044.85)
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